FSU Research Foundation
SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY18

( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2016 - June 30, 2017))

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share
Department Share

Biological Science

Center for Materials Research*

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Computer Science

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins

Inst of Molecular Biophysics

Mathematics

Philosophy

Psychology

Scientific Computing

Total Department Share

College of Comm & Information

College Share
Department Share

Communication & Info Dean
School of Comm Sci & Disorders
School of Communication
Total Department Share
College of Criminology & Crim

College Share
Department Share

Criminology & Crim Jst

Total Department Share

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Thursday, April 12,2018

%
36.54%
25%

75%
14.35%

0.15%
9.31%
0.23%
14.06%
23.40%
8.01%
0.17%
5.24%
23.08%
1.57%
0.44%
100.00%

0.82%
25%

75%
0.24%

21.15%
78.61%
100.00%
0.11%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%

TOTAL
$91,353

$22,838
$68,515
$9,833

$104
$6,379
$157
$9,631
$16,033
$5,485
S116
$3,587
$15,812
$1,077
$301
$68,515
$2,050

$512
$1,537
S4

$325
$1,208
$1,537
$265

$66
$199
$199

$199

$250,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Education

College Share
Department Share
COE Office of Research

Edu Leadership & Policy Stds
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys
Sport & Recreation Management
Total Department Share
College of Engineering

College Share
Department Share

Chemical & Biomed Engineering
Civil & Environmental Engineer
Electrical & Computer Engineer
Mechanical Engineering
Total Department Share
College of Human Sciences

College Share
Department Share
Better Health & Life Ctr

Family & Child Sciences
Hum Sci Family Institute
Human Sciences Dean
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci
Retail Merch & Prod Dev*
Total Department Share
College of Medicine

College Share
Department Share

Geriatric Medicine
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci

Medicine Biomedical Sciences

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Thursday, April 12,2018

%
5.86%
25%

75%
50.00%

25.05%
24.85%
0.10%

100.00%
8.09%
25%

75%
6.45%

9.10%
43.52%
40.93%

100.00%
3.24%
25%

75%
15.91%

24.46%
8.68%
16.22%
32.31%
2.42%

100.00%
3.88%
25%

75%
4.92%

8.60%

86.43%

TOTAL
$14,651

$3,663
$10,988
$5,494

$2,753
$2,730
$11
$10,988
$20,236

$5,059
$15,177
$979

$1,381

$6,605

$6,212
$15,177
$8,098

$2,025
$6,074
$967

$1,485
$527
$985
$1,962
$147
$6,074
$9,699

$2,425
$7,274
$358

$625

$6,287

$250,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Medicine Dean

Total Department Share

College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol

College Share
Department Share

Economics

FL Center for Public Managment*
Geography

Political Science

Sociology

Total Department Share

College of Social Work

College Share
Department Share
Social Work

Social Work Dean

Total Department Share

VP Research

College Share
Department Share

Academic Affairs*

Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr
Applied Superconductivity Ctr
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion

Ctr for Adv of Human Rights
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent
FL Conflict Resolution Consort*
FL Ctr for Reading Research

FL Natural Areas Inventory

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Thursday, April 12,2018

%
0.05%

100.00%
1.05%

25%

75%
5.07%

6.76%
53.46%
5.07%
29.63%
100.00%
0.63%
25%

75%
74.23%

25.77%

100.00%
39.77%

25%

75%
0.04%

7.60%
8.90%
1.44%
0.88%
13.86%
2.91%
0.18%
21.80%
0.19%
7.79%

0.10%

TOTAL

$4
$7,274
$2,631

$658
$1,973
$100

$133
$1,055
$100
$585
$1,973
$1,584

$396
$1,188
$882

$306
$1,188
$99,434

$24,858
$74,576
$32

$5,669
$6,640
$1,071
$659
$10,337
$2,172
$137
$16,255
$140
$5,811

S74

$250,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

FSU Coastal & Marine Lab 0.13% $100
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 34.16% $25,479
Total Department Share 100.00% $74,576
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION $250,000
Thursday, April 12,2018 Page 4 of 4

*FSU Research Foundation does not create new Departmental Indirect Cost Accounts for distributions less than $500.





