## FSU Research Foundation SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY18

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2016 - June 30, 2017)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Arts & Sciences	36.54%	\$91,353
College Share	25%	\$22,838
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$68,515
Biological Science	14.35%	\$9,833
Center for Materials Research*	0.15%	\$104
Chemistry & Biochemistry	9.31%	\$6,379
Computer Science	0.23%	\$157
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	14.06%	\$9,631
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	23.40%	\$16,033
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins	8.01%	\$5,485
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	0.17%	\$116
Mathematics	5.24%	\$3,587
Philosophy	23.08%	\$15,812
Psychology	1.57%	\$1,077
Scientific Computing	0.44%	\$301
<b>Total Department Share</b>	100.00%	\$68,515
College of Comm & Information	0.82%	\$2,050
College Share	25%	\$512
Department Share	75%	\$1,537
Communication & Info Dean	0.24%	\$4
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	21.15%	\$325
School of Communication	78.61%	\$1,208
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,537
College of Criminology & Crim	0.11%	\$265
College Share	25%	\$66
Department Share	75%	\$199
Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$199
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$199

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION \$250,000

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Education	5.86%	\$14,651
College Share	25%	\$3,663
Department Share	75%	\$10,988
COE Office of Research	50.00%	\$5,494
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	25.05%	\$2,753
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	24.85%	\$2,730
Sport & Recreation Management	0.10%	\$11
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$10,988
College of Engineering	8.09%	\$20,236
College Share	25%	\$5,059
Department Share	75%	\$15,177
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	6.45%	\$979
Civil & Environmental Engineer	9.10%	\$1,381
Electrical & Computer Engineer	43.52%	\$6,605
Mechanical Engineering	40.93%	\$6,212
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$15,177
College of Human Sciences	3.24%	\$8,098
College Share	25%	\$2,025
Department Share	75%	\$6,074
Better Health & Life Ctr	15.91%	\$967
Family & Child Sciences	24.46%	\$1,485
Hum Sci Family Institute	8.68%	\$527
Human Sciences Dean	16.22%	\$985
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci	32.31%	\$1,962
Retail Merch & Prod Dev*	2.42%	\$147
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$6,074
College of Medicine	3.88%	\$9,699
College Share	25%	\$2,425
Department Share	75%	\$7,274
Geriatric Medicine	4.92%	\$358
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	8.60%	\$625
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	86.43%	\$6,287

Thursday, April 12, 2018 Page 2 of 4

**TOTAL DISTRIBUTION** 

\$250,000

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Medicine Dean	0.05%	\$4
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$7,274
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	1.05%	\$2,631
College Share	25%	\$658
Department Share	75%	\$1,973
Economics	5.07%	\$100
FL Center for Public Managment*	6.76%	\$133
Geography	53.46%	\$1,055
Political Science	5.07%	\$100
Sociology	29.63%	\$585
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,973
College of Social Work	0.63%	\$1,584
College Share	25%	\$396
Department Share	75%	\$1,188
Social Work	74.23%	\$882
Social Work Dean	25.77%	\$306
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,188
VP Research	39.77%	\$99,434
College Share	25%	\$24,858
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$74,576
Academic Affairs*	0.04%	\$32
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	7.60%	\$5,669
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	8.90%	\$6,640
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	1.44%	\$1,071
Ctr for Adv of Human Rights	0.88%	\$659
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	13.86%	\$10,337
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	2.91%	\$2,172
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed	0.18%	\$137
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	21.80%	\$16,255
FL Conflict Resolution Consort*	0.19%	\$140
FL Ctr for Reading Research	7.79%	\$5,811
FL Natural Areas Inventory	0.10%	\$74
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION		\$250,000

Thursday, April 12, 2018 Page 3 of 4

Total Department Share	100.00%	\$74,576
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	34.16%	\$25,479
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	0.13%	\$100
COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION \$250,000
Thursday, April 12, 2018 Page 4 of 4